	NOW: FILING	FEE AFTER	MAY 1ST	IS \$55	).00		FILED	0 00
	PR <b>OFIT</b> RPORATION		FLORIDA DEPA	RTMENT OF <b>B. Mortha</b> i		May 08	5 1998	8:00ar
ANNUAL REPORT			Secretary of State , DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS			Secretary of State		
	MENT # 52 Name 52	25606 NC.	(0)					
·····								
nnoipai Piace 1851 Cortez	e of Business 7 RD W		g Address CORTEZ RD W					
S300 BRANDENTON FL 34210		\$300				DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
JS	112 04210	US	DENTON 11 34210			3. Date Incorporated or Qualifi	ed	·····
Principal Pl	lace of Business	<b>2a</b> , Ma	iling Address			02/10/1977 4. FEI Number		Applied For
<u> </u>		26				59-1759032		Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. :	#, etc.	27 Sui	te, Apt. #, etc.			5. Certificate of Status Desired		75 Additional
City & State	8		y & State			6. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution		.00 May Be ded to Fees
Zip	Country 25	Zip 29	)	Count 30	ſy	8. This corporation owes or has Personal Property Tax due J		ar Intangible
		s of Current Registere	d Agent		Name	10. Name and Address of New	Registered Agent	
	ski <b>ri</b> k, frank a. 51 cortez RD W			8		tana (R.O. Bau Number in Not Asso	atabla)	
				8	Street Add	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acce	plable)	
BR/	ADENTON FL 34210			6	3			,
					City			
I. Pursuant t	to the provisions of Section	ons 607.0502 and 607.1	508, Florida Statu	tes, the abo	ve-named cor	poration submits this statement for the	FL	Zip Code
office or re agent. I an GNATURE	to the provisions of Section egistered agent, or both, on familiar with, and accept Signature, typed or printed name of	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se	Such change was ction 607.0505, F	tes, the abo authorized l lorida Statut	ve-named cor by the corpora es.	poration submits this statement for the statement area when reinstating)	FL	ng its registered It as registered
office or re egent. I ar IGNATURE 2.	egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accept Signature typed or printed name o	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut Tf: Registered A 13.	ve-named cor by the corpora es.	ation's board of directors. I hereby ad	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered It as registered
office or re agent. I ar GNATURE LE	egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accept Signative typed or printed name o Of I	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se of registered agent and title if app	Such change was ction 607.0505, F	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut TE: Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE	ve-named cor by the corpora es. gent signature requ	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL ne purpose of changi ccept the appointmen	ng its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 nge
office or re agent. I an GNATURE LE LE ME REET ADDRESS	egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accept Signature typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3651 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se of reposited agent and Min al app FICERS AND DIRECTOR	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut TE: Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE	ve-named cor by the corpora ss. gent signature requ	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered It as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition
office or re agent. 1 ar IGNATURE 2. ILE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP	egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accept Signature, typed or priviled name o OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3651 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se of reposited agent and Min al app FICERS AND DIRECTOR	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut TE: Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY	e-named cor by the corpora ss. gent signature requ T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered It as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition
office or re agent. I ar GINATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE	egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accept Signature, typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3651 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00 PTD	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se of reposited agent and Min al app FICERS AND DIRECTOR	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS DELETE	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut TE: Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE	ve-named cor by the corpora agent signature requ required to the second	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered It as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition
office or re agent. I ar GINATURE , LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signature typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OX PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se of reprised agent and tile if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS DELETE	tes, the abo authorized lorida Statut 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM	ve-named cor by the corpora agent signature requ required to the second	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered It as registered TORS IN 12 Inge
office or re agent. I an IGNATURE 2. 7/LE IME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP ILE IME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3651 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OV PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se of reprised agent and tile if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2. 4 CITY	ve-named cor yy the corpora ss. aent signature requ T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC Cha	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
office or re agent. I an IGNATURE 2. 7/LE WAE REET ADORESS TY-ST-ZIP ILE WAE REET ADORESS TY-ST-ZIP LE	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signature typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00 BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00 S	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se al repistered agent and tile if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS DELETE	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE	enamed cor y the corpore ss. aent signature requ T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
office or re agent. I an IGNATURE	egistered agent, or both, m familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut TE: Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 2.1 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM	enamed cor y the corpore ss. aent signature requ T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC Cha	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
office or re egent. I er IGNATURE 2. TLE IME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP ILE IME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP ILE IME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3651 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00 PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3651 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00 S DOVENERO, MARIA	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Duch change was ction 607.0505, F Noethin (NO RS DELETE	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut <b>13</b> . 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 3.4 CITY	enamed cor y the corpore ss. ent signature requires T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changing the appointment of the appointment	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
office or re agent. I an IGNATURE	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Such change was ction 607.0505, F viceble (NO RS	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut <b>13</b> . 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE	enamed cor y the corpora ss. ent signature requires tradDRESS ST-ZIP TradDRESS -ST-ZIP TradDRESS -ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	DATE FFICERS AND DIREC Cha	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
office or re agent. I ar GINATURE LE ME REET ADORESS IV-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADORESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADORESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME ME	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Duch change was ction 607.0505, F Noethin (NO RS DELETE	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut TE: Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAM	enamed cor y the corpora ss. ent signature requires tradDRESS ST-ZIP TradDRESS -ST-ZIP TradDRESS -ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changing the appointment of the appointment	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
office or re agent. 1 ar GINATURE 2. CLE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Delete Delete	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut TE Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRE 4.4 CITY	enamed cor y the corpora ss. ent signature requ tradDRESS ST-ZIP TradDRESS -ST-ZIP TradDRESS -ST-ZIP E TradDRESS -ST-ZIP E TradDRESS -ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changing the appointment of the appointment	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition
office or re agent. I ar GINATURE	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Duch change was ction 607.0505, F Noethin (NO RS DELETE	tes, the abo authorized 1 lorida Statut TE Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRE 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITLE	Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. ent signature req. T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changing the appointment of the appointment	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition
office or re agent. I ar GINATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Delete Delete	tes, the abo authorized 1 lorida Statut TI: Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRE 4.2 NAM 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAM	Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. ent signature req. T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changing the appointment of the appointment	ng its registered it as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition
office or re agent. 1 ar IGNATURE 2. CLE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete	tes, the abo authorized 1 10rida Statut 11. Title 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRE 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRE 5.4 CITY	Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. ent signature requ T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changi     DATE     FFICERS AND DIREC     Cha     Cha     Cha     Cha     Cha     Cha	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition
office or re agent. 1 er IGNATURE 2. TLE WRE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WRE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WRE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WRE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WRE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WRE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WRE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WRE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Delete Delete	tes, the abo authorized 1 lorida Statut TF Regletered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRE 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRE 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRE 5.4 CITY 6.1 TITLE	Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. ent signature requ T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changing the appointment of the appointment	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition
office or re agent. 1 ar IGNATURE 2. TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signative typed or priviled name of OFI VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL OC S DOVENERO, MARIA 3851 CORTEZ RD V	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it repistered agent and title if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete	tes, the abo authorized I lorida Statut <b>13</b> . 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 3.4 CITY 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRE 5.4 CITY 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAM	Ve-named cor y the corpore ss. aent signature requires T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changi     DATE     FFICERS AND DIREC     Cha     Cha     Cha     Cha     Cha     Cha	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition
office or re 800-nt. 1 er 1GNATURE 2. TILE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WAE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	egistered agent, or both, in familiar with, and accept Signature typed or priviled name o OF VSD BUSKIRK, EMILY B 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00 PTD BUSKIRK, FRANK 3851 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00 S DOVENERO, MARIA 3651 CORTEZ RD V BRADENTON, FL 00	in the State of Florida. S pt the obligations of, Se it reprised agent and tile if app FICERS AND DIRECTO N \$300 0000 N \$300 0000	Deletere	tes, the abo authorized 1 lorida Statut TE Registered A 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRE 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRE 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRE 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRE 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRE 5.4 CITY 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAM 6.3 STRE 6.4 CITY	Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. ent signature requires and the corporation ss. ent signature requires st. zip ent signature requires st. zip	ition's board of directors. I hereby as	FL     he purpose of changing interest the appointment of the app	ng its registered tt as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition

į,